IN CONFORMANCE WITH KSA 19-547,  HAVE FILED ON OCTOBER 1, 2024
AN ABSTRACT OF THE UNPAID 2023 TAX WARRANTS,
(AS RETURNED BY THE SHERIFF)

PUBLICATION FEES, COURT COST AND INTEREST CALCULATED TO OCT 4th,

WITH THE CLERK OF THE DISTRICT COURT.
THE COUNTY TREASURER SHALL SERVE NOTICE, IN WRITING,
TO THE COUNTY ATTORNEY OF SUCH FILING.

(ADDITIONAL INTEREST WILL BE CALCULATED AT TIME OF PAYMENT)

DAROLYN MALEY, ALLEN COUNTY TREASURER

Personal Property Name
Andres, Marilyn

B&B Pallets, LLC

Baker, Howard

Barnett, Darrin

Beck, Andy

Boatwright, Donnie & Darla
Brand, Seth

Coca-Cola Bottling Company
Coronados Expedicion
Cress, Kevin

Davis, Stuart

Decorator Supply

Dillon, Mike

Dix, Chris

Easton, Andy

Eddings, William
Farthing, Tiffany

Folk, Justin & Sarah
Garner, Tyler

Gilliland, Richard & Rhoda
Hanson, Earl

Head, Ronnie

Heiman, David

Helman, Judy

Herring, Evan L

Holman, Jarred

Humboldt Assisted Living
Iola Transmission Shop
Keeler, Richard
McEndree, Charlie

Mock, Phillip

Murphy, Robert J IT
Peterson, David
Sidebottom, Dennis

T&E Company

Tara Gardens Inc.

WB Real Estate of Iola LLC
Williams, Michael

oil

Birk, Edward & Linda
Birk, Edward & Linda
Black Diamond Research
Blue Star Energy LLC
Blue Star Energy LLC
Blue Star Energy LLC
Bluerock Energy Capital 11
DB Energy

Delanda, Beth

Hawk, Bobbie Jo

Hawk, Gaila

Hawk, Jonathan

Herbert Minerals LTD
Hoddy, Georgia

McCall, Danny

Micro Oil

Micro Oil

Micro Oil

NJS Services

Nova Oil Company

Park, Jack M

Address

307 S. 3

2085 3600 St.

410 S. Buckeye
1140 2200 St.

87 W. 4" St.

Po Box 61

32246 SE 200" Rd.
Po Box 1734

301 McGuire Dr. E
2659 Nebraska Rd.
Po Box 496

102 N. Washington Ave.
316 N. 10" St.

764 Salt Creek Rd.

Town

Tola, KS
Kincaid, KS
Tola, KS

Tola, KS
Moran, KS
Gas, KS
Kincaid, KS
Atlanta, GA
Tola, KS

La Harpe, KS
Portland, TX
Tola, KS
Humboldt, KS
Springtown, TX

#25 Shibui Crown Mountain St. Thomas, VI

2780 W. Virginia Rd.

Colony, KS

9440 Hoffman Way Unit A Thornton, CO

1251 Bennett St.

Po Box 346

600 E. Garfield St.
8104 N. Everton Ave.
2230 Rhode Island Rd.
404 N. 1% St.
3218.3%

719 Mulberry

217 E. 2™ St.

122 N. McKenna Ave.
1257 Bennett St.

923 W. Pine St.

3243 Idaho Rd.

700 S. 10" St. Trl 2C
Po Box 221

305 Kennedy Ave.

Po Box 173

Po Box 35

122 N. McKenna Ave.
122 N. McKenna Ave.
324 S. Ohio St.

302 S. 16" St.

302 S. 16" St.

Po Box 537

11704 Aberdeen Rd.
11704 Aberdeen Rd.
11704 Aberdeen Rd.
134 Vintage Park Blvd.
1476 N. 200* Rd.
1045 Catalina Dr. Apt. 18
15 Mobile Manner

3 Braddock Dr.

315 Thompson Apt. 3
307 W 7™ St. Ste 1110
5701 Glenwood St.
212 S. Sycamore
10721 S. Thornton St.
10721 S. Thornton St.
10721 S. Thornton St.
1125 Xylan Rd.

219 N. 1% St.

7026 Lynnfield Dr. SE

Tola, KS

Gas, KS

Tola, KS
Kansas City, MO 64152
La Harpe, KS
Tola, KS

Tola, KS
Humboldt, KS
Moran, KS
Gretna, NE
ITola, KS

Tola, KS
Elsmore, KS
Humboldt, KS
Gas, KS

Tola, KS

Gas, KS

Tola, KS
Gretna, NE
Gretna, NE
Tola, KS

Burlington, KS
Burlington, KS
Chanute, KS
Leawood, KS
Leawood, KS
Leawood, KS
Houston, TX
Baldwin City, KS
Livermore, CA
Shakopee, MN
Taylors, SC
Waterloo, TA
Fort Worth, TX 76102
Duluth, MN
Moran, KS

Casa Grande, AZ
Casa Grande, AZ
Casa Grande, AZ
Piqua, KS

Tola, KS

Owens Cross Roads, AL

Amount
66.92
94.78
80.26
101.84
108.06
421.84
972.10
74.68
203.72
327.58
72.88
112.16
109.40
72.88
69.96
72.88
160.46
480.70
66.92
72.88
72.88
66.56
164.48
65.90
186.34
74.44
1,068.02
78.14
71.88
67.36
272.60
170.78
73.38
604.22
1,639.16
76.84
125.74
73.38

87.94
70.94
346.58
271.02
136.88
223.28
175.20
247.18
66.16
63.90
63.90
63.90
81.36
83.70
393.72
257.74
472.42
270.32
158.76
342.94
68.32



Park, Ralph

Proler, Rose Laurette
Rodriguez, Everardo
Rodriguez, Everardo
Scheuneman, Lester
Gas

6046 Woodland Dr.

5433 Westheimer
26030 Hospital Dr.
26030 Hospital Dr.

24637 E. State Hwy T

Postrock Midcontinent Production 2424 Ridge Rd.
27023 Conquina Dr.

River Gas Venture

Sherill, David Life Est.

Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.

605 South St.

17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.
17732 Preston Rd.

Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100

Dallas, TX
Houston, TX
Paola, KS
Paola, KS
Ridgeway, MO

Rockwall, TX 75087
Katy, TX 77494
Tola, KS
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX

68.32
72.98
491.10
112.54
83.98

217.86
121.96
486.14
176.36
370.90
249.24
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
212.52
183.20
183.20
183.20
183.20
183.20
183.20
183.20
183.20
183.20
183.20
126.54
216.70
216.70
216.70
216.70
216.70
216.70
216.70
216.70
216.70
216.70
216.70
216.70
216.70
200.56
186.60
186.60
186.60
186.60
186.60



Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Starrtex Energy, Inc.
Truck

Barnett, Darrin
Houk, Kent
McEndree, Charlie
Nalco Company LLC
Womelsdorf, Roger & Sarah
Total

17732 Preston Rd. Ste 100
17732 Preston Rd. Ste 100
17732 Preston Rd. Ste 100
17732 Preston Rd. Ste 100

1140 2200™ St.

428 N. Cedar St.

3243 Idaho Rd.

PO Box 80615

1206 S. Broadway Ave.

Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX

Tola, KS
Moran, KS
Elsmore, KS
Indianapolis, IN
La Harpe, KS

186.60
186.60
186.60
179.14

91.68
277.22
66.56
147.94
110.52
$28,385.16



